THE STUDENT ENGAGEMENT & LEADERSHIP CENTER PRESENTS



Dr. Rueben Moreno

Department of Leadership & Community Engagement

Leadership & Social Change



Union Bldg. East, Andesite RM. 102B



Union Bldg. West, Rm. 106 915-747-5670 selc@utep.edu utep.edu/selc



[TEXT VERSION]

The Student Engagement & Leadership Center presents

LEAD Workshops

[Headshot of Dr. Moreno]

Leadership & Social Change RSVP HERE Dr. Rueben Moreno, Dept. of Leadership & Community Engagement March 30 10:00 AM-11:15 AM Union Bldg. East, Andesite Rm.102B

[UTEP LOGO]

STUDENT ENGAGEMENT & LEADERSHIP CENTER Union Bldg. West, Rm 106 915-747-5670 SELC@utep.edu

Facebook @UTEPSELC Snapchat @UTEPSELC Instagram @UTEPSELC Twitter @UTEPSELC